BLOOD GAS TESTING SCHEDULE- 2 pm POST 7/25/2021

Reminder-do not warm up before Blood Gas Testing is done

Race 1.
Race 2:
Race 3:
Race 4.
Race 5:
Race 6:
Race 7:
Race 8:
Race 9:

Race 10:

Draw Numbers/

Draw Blood Sample

Write up Sample Cards

12:35 pm
12:50 pm
1:10 pm
1:30 pm
1:50 pm

2:10 pm

All Horses Will Be Tested
All Horses Will Be Tested

All Horses Will Be Tested

3:30 pm

12:45 pm
1:05 pm
1:25 pm
1:45 pm
2:05 pm
2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:50 pm
3:10 pm

3:45 pm

Post Time

2:00 pm
2:20 pm
2:40 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:40 pm
4:00 pm
4:20 pm
4:40 pm

5:00 pm

If anyone would like to watch the numbers being drawn, they are welcome to

come to the test barn office and observe.



