BLOOD GAS TESTING SCHEDULE- 2 pm POST 7/25/2021

Reminder-do not warm up before Blood Gas Testing is done

	Draw Numbers /	Draw Blood Sample	Post Time
	Write up Sample Cards		
Race 1:	12:35 pm	12:45 pm	2:00 pm
Race 2:	12:50 pm	1:05 pm	2:20 pm
Race 3:	1:10 pm	1:25 pm	2:40 pm
Race 4:	1:30 pm	1:45 pm	3:00 pm
Race 5:	1:50 pm	2:05 pm	3:20 pm
Race 6:	2:10 pm	2:25 pm	3:40 pm
<u>Race 7:</u>	All Horses Will Be Tested	2:30 pm	4:00 pm
<u>Race 8:</u>	All Horses Will Be Tested	2:50 pm	4:20 pm
<u>Race 9:</u>	All Horses Will Be Tested	3: 10 pm	4:40 pm
Race 10:	3:30 pm	3:45 pm	5:00 pm

If anyone would like to watch the numbers being drawn, they are welcome to come to the test barn office and observe.